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THANK YOU FOR SHARING YOUR
KNOWLEDGE WITH US

Michael Silvestro & Bill Kolb
Skarzynski Black LLC

205 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 2600
Chicago, IL 60601
312-946-4207
msilvestro@skarzynski.com
wkolb@skarzynski.com

Debra Brickner
Berkely Fire & Marine Underwriters
Schaumburg, Illinois

Lindsey Davis & Elizabeth Kniffen
Zelle LLP

500 Washington Ave. S., Suite 4000
Minneapolis, MN 55415
612-339-2020

Idavis@zelle.com

jevans@zelle.com

Scott Kiley

Industrial Loss Consultants, Inc.
855 Morse Avenue

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
847-385-1550 (Kelly LeCroy)
skiley@industrialloss.com

Jonathan Barger & Laura Heft
Butler Weihmuller Katz Craig LLP
115 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3200
Chicago, IL 60603
312-456-0900
jbarger@butler.legal

lheft@butler.leqal

Nanci Smilie (CAT Duty)
Erie Insurance Group
East Peoria, Illinois

Judy Spoerlein (CAT Duty)
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
Western Loss Association Treasurer

Mark Senak

Senak Keegan Gleason
Smith & Michaud, Ltd.

566 W. Adams St., Ste. 750
Chicago, IL 60661
312-214-1400
msenak@skgsmlaw.com




